
№ 1 女子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南E      : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南F      : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )国立B          : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 2 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )富士森         : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺女子     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南B      : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 3 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宮崎　美緒     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 3.北川　菜乃果   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.志村三涼       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.伊藤　莉子     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 4 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.鈴木　菜水     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 3.加藤結愛       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 4.伊藤 希梨亜    金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 5.柏木　里穂     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.中村　友理香   明高中        高2 : .( )
 2.下平  紗和     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.上安　瑠華     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.内藤夏空       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 5.長谷川　仁子   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.奥田　明花里   都立国立高校  高3 : .( )

№ 5 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.成田唯花       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 2.江上　陽夏     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.船橋　眞貴     明高中        高1 : .( )
 4.福原　千晶     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 5.伊藤 千心      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.森脇　瑠菜     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.杉本　よし乃   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.石井咲羽       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.川端 美憂      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.三木 蒼生      明法          高2 : .( )
 6.小原 彩花      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.松本　優紀     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 2.北川　春風     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.山戸　美波     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 4.近藤　梨亜     明高中        高2 : .( )
 5.小林　泉織     明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.野村 聡子      明法          高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.牧野 七海      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )
 2.谷地森　菫     金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 3.船本　千尋     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.山田 真優      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.深澤　陽菜     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 6.武下穂乃香     金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )

№ 6 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.朝日　千聡     高島高校      高2 : .( )
 3.山本　愛菜美   東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.廣田結衣       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 6 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.小野寺　美南   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.星野　心香     明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.井上　まの     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.上別府　ゆめ   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.村上　碧粋     (南多摩)競泳LA 高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 7 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宮岡花琳       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.藏部　奈々絵   都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 4.鮫島　明璃     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.伊藤　莉子     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 2.北川　菜乃果   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.花木　愛海     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 4.髙木　咲良     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 5.中村　友理香   明高中        高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 8 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.青木　みよ     (南多摩)競泳LA 高2 : .( )
 3.髙木　優里     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.伊藤　里桜     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.松村　明日香   東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.宮崎　美緒     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 2.上安　瑠華     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.奥田　明花里   都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.志村三涼       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.原  沙也香     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 6.髙橋 杏菜      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )

№ 9 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.冨岡　あかり   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.松田　美咲     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 3.松村　明日香   東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.高巣 百笑      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 5.渡辺　杏花音   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.田中朋花       日野高校      高3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.奈良　悠未     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.竹内 優        金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 3.市嶋　祐果     富士森高校    高3 : .( )
 4.成田唯花       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.吉川　莉央     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.小松　ちひろ   東大和南      高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐々木　菜央   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.下出　真優     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.青木 理乃      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 4.栃澤 咲奈      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 5.栗原　よつば   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.小倉　凛       国分寺        高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.山下はな       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 2.鐙  夢羽       富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 3.石井咲羽       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.廣田結衣       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.中村 陽愛      明法          高3 : .( )
 6.山本　愛菜美   東大和南      高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.荒谷　夏帆     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.西川　愛紗     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.後藤 優奈      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 4.江上　陽夏     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.伊藤　里桜     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.小倉　千明     東大和南      高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.船橋　眞貴     明高中        高1 : .( )
 2.小川なつね     明法          高1 : .( )
 3.本木　野乃香   富士森高校    高3 : .( )
 4.和田　詩音     都立昭和      高2 : .( )
 5.秋年　沙耶     明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.森脇　瑠菜     国分寺        高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.武田　彩花     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.伊東 あん      金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 3.堀田　紗希     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 4.片倉　麻衣     富士森高校    高3 : .( )
 5.上原　眞子     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.宮岡花琳       東大和南      高2 : .( )



№ 9 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

８組 着順 時間
 1.渕上　心       高島高校      高2 : .( )
 2.小原 彩花      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 3.野村 聡子      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.松田こころ     日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.河村　真希     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 6.野口　ゆきみ   都立昭和      高2 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.青木　みよ     (南多摩)競泳LA 高2 : .( )
 2.近藤　梨亜     明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.柏　理桜       高島高校      高2 : .( )
 4.荒川　巴菜子   国分寺        高3 : .( )
 5.小林　泉織     明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.葛島　瑞貴     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.矢萩　里桜子   都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 2.伊藤 希梨亜    金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 3.稲木　咲希     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 4.田中朋花       日野高校      高3 : .( )
 5.髙橋 杏菜      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 6.佐藤　芹香     高島高校      高2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.武下穂乃香     金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 2.嶋村　空乃     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 3.峯尾　優亜     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 4.谷地森　菫     金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 5.村上　碧粋     (南多摩)競泳LA 高2 : .( )
 6.武川　舞桜     BLAST WAVE    高3 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.田中　夏希     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.佐藤  美潤     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 3.船本　千尋     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.山田 真優      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.深澤　陽菜     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 6.牧野 七海      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )

№ 10 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山下はな       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.伊藤 凜心      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 4.小玉　優梨亜   富士森高校    高3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.松田こころ     日野高校      高2 : .( )
 2.小倉　千明     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.松田  綾香     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 4.小松　ちひろ   東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.清水　紀奈     高島高校      高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.川端 美憂      明法          高2 : .( )
 2.上別府　ゆめ   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.小倉紗英       明法          高1 : .( )
 4.井上　まの     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.星野　心香     明高中        高2 : .( )
 6.秋年　沙耶     明高中        高1 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.高巣 百笑      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 3.伊藤 凜心      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 4.竹内 優        金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.永田 結望      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 3.鮫島　明璃     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.飯田　花織     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 5.青木 理乃      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.三木 蒼生      明法          高2 : .( )
 2.武田　彩花     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.北川　春風     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.荒谷　夏帆     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.金岡　実映     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.杉本　よし乃   国分寺        高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.髙木　咲良     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 2.田中　夏希     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.花木　愛海     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 4.加藤結愛       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 5.長谷川　仁子   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.中澤　倫       都立国立高校  高3 : .( )



№ 12 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )富士森         : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )金田SC立川立飛A : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )高島高校A      : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南A      : . : .

№ 13 女子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )国立A          : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺女子     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南D      : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南C      : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 14 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 21 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )武蔵野北Ｚ     : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )攻玉社         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )武蔵野北Ａ     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )国立B          : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )東京学芸大     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南G      : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南H      : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 22 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南D      : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )富士森         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南C      : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .



№ 22 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中A        : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )東京都市大     : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )帝京大学       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中B        : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )国立D          : . : .

№ 23 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.大石翔輝       日野高校      高3 : .( )
 3.福永　羽琉     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 4.中山　太智     明高中        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐田　行容     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 2.島田　海       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.尾崎　里久     東京都市大    大2 : .( )
 4.桶川　晃太郎   帝京大学      大2 : .( )
 5.岩瀬　央太郎   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 24 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.安藤　大輝     小平西高等学校 高3 : .( )
 3.榎本　翼       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.平原　陽太     都立武蔵野北  高3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　司       都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 2.逸見　亮太     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 3.岡﨑　琉壱     高島高校      高2 : .( )
 4.梶原　潤       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 5.松田　大河     都立武蔵野北  高3 : .( )
 6.佐藤　和希     府中高校      高3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.片山　蒼志     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 2.衣斐直希       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 3.海野　清太郎   (南多摩)競泳LA 高3 : .( )
 4.山田　健太     東京学芸大    大4 : .( )
 5.白坂　親正     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 6.田中　彰       東京都市大    大2 : .( )

№ 25 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北嶋　竜乃介   東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.滝口　晴太     明高中        中2 : .( )
 4.大曽根　快     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.杉山　隼統     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 3.舘野　大悟     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 4.森本　壮       都立昭和      高3 : .( )
 5.櫻井　柾季     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.米山　晴輝     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 2.齊藤　圭汰     小平西高等学校 高3 : .( )
 3.中田　漸       高島高校      高2 : .( )
 4.関口　衛       国分寺        高3 : .( )
 5.佐久間　友稀   小平西高等学校 高2 : .( )
 6.横山　賢太     東京都市大    大4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.河内　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.田中　克宙     小平西高等学校 高3 : .( )
 3.竹内　佑玖     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.坂本　太郎     府中高校      高2 : .( )
 5.須嵜　隼斗　   小平西高等学校 高3 : .( )
 6.猪股 歩輝      明法          高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.福永　羽琉     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 2.片寄　龍之介   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 3.清水祥吾       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.堀田　康介     BLAST WAVE    大1 : .( )
 5.酒向　紘明     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 6.鈴木　柊生     高島高校      高3 : .( )



№ 25 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

６組 着順 時間
 1.相葉　礼都     小平西高等学校 高3 : .( )
 2.岡　雄月       明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.三品昊真       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 4.武井　羽槻     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.桑名　哲司     都立武蔵野北  高3 : .( )
 6.鈴木　漣       都立国立高校  高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.野口　泉雲     高島高校      高1 : .( )
 2.河上創祐       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.今野　飛佑     都立武蔵野北  高3 : .( )
 4.小野　瑞貴     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 5.萩巣 潤        明法          高1 : .( )
 6.寺島　颯人     東京都市大    大1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.寺島　陸       東京都市大    大2 : .( )
 2.榊恵介         東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　佑磨     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 4.小林　麟之介   東京学芸大    大4 : .( )
 5.霜下　拳敏     帝京大学      大1 : .( )
 6.遠藤　樹       明高中        高3 : .( )

№ 26 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.本間　孔陽     小平西高等学校 高2 : .( )
 3.吉葉　悠人     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.内田　隼人     小平西高等学校 高3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.椎野　翔和     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.丸山　未来     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.成田　亘輝     (南多摩)競泳LA 高2 : .( )
 4.外園　侑悟     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.増岡　煌貴     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.大戸　伸太郎   都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 2.神田　大翔     東京都市大    大3 : .( )
 3.渡邊　悠希     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 4.鈴木　晴人     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 5.本多　令旺     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 6.小熊　脩斗     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.野田　蒼太     明高中        高2 : .( )
 2.稲岡　雄介　   帝京大学      大3 : .( )
 3.武井　羽槻     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.栁田　侑摩　   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 5.渡辺琉矢       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 6.重田　有輝　   都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.島田　海       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.渡邉　剣士朗   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 3.奥野　結太     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 4.尾崎　里久     東京都市大    大2 : .( )
 5.小林　千畝     東京都市大    大1 : .( )
 6.阿部響         東大和南      高2 : .( )

№ 27 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小澤　信弘     東京学芸大    大2 : .( )
 3.松永　行師     帝京大学      大2 : .( )
 4.桒村　駿輔     東京都市大    大2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大戸　伸太郎   都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 2.朝倉　康順     富士森高校    高3 : .( )
 3.中出　悠真     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.佐田　行容     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 5.桶川　晃太郎   帝京大学      大2 : .( )
 6.伊藤　理生     国分寺        高3 : .( )

№ 28 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.久住路　健心   都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 3.北市周蔵       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 4.木村 玲偉      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.原駿介         日野高校      高3 : .( )
 3.中久　航希     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 4.田ノ上俊一     日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.密山　凌平     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 28 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　理久     高島高校      高1 : .( )
 2.櫻井　柾季     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.善波　亮樹     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 4.今井 洸平      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.内倉　義倫     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 6.田原  蒼大     富士森高校    高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.横山　賢太     東京都市大    大4 : .( )
 2.前澤陽斗       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.榎本　翼       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.多田　虎次郎   都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 5.中山　太智     明高中        高2 : .( )
 6.岩中 陽明      明法          高3 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.松浦　優希     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 2.片寄　煌大     都立武蔵野北  高3 : .( )
 3.酒向　紘明     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 4.米山　晴輝     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 5.戸田一躍       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.中川　央資     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.梶原　潤       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 2.岡　雄月       明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.逸見　亮太     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 4.栁田　侑摩　   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 5.長谷川　晄央   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.山本　煌士     明高中        高2 : .( )

№ 29 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田中 昭吉      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　慶英     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.三枝　悠太     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.池田　蓮       都立昭和      高2 : .( )
 3.平出　倖大     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 4.菊池　佳治     府中高校      高1 : .( )
 5.河津 朔        金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.島根　和也     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.赤星　拓海     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.北嶋　竜乃介   東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.濱田　晃佑     明高中        高1 : .( )
 5.中村 悠真      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 6.髙橋　一樹     国分寺        高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.増岡　煌貴     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.吉葉　悠人     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.高田　琉生     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.丸山　未来     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.金子　惺汰     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.椎野　翔和     東大和南      高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.内田　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.朝倉　悠馬     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.芦沢　太郎     明法          高1 : .( )
 4.佐藤　龍之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 5.渡邊　聖河     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.鈴木　匠       国分寺        高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.田原　光葵     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.楠友翔         日野高校      高1 : .( )
 3.和賀井建       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.原駿介         日野高校      高3 : .( )
 5.谷地森 柚李    金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 6.岡山真都       日野高校      高3 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.森近　彗       攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 2.三田村　康平   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 3.小村　健朗     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 4.梅村　仁彪     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.滝口　晴太     明高中        中2 : .( )
 6.小坂　和來     国分寺        高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.瀧田　悠喜     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 2.清水　隆之介   攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 3.田邉貴祐       日野高校      高3 : .( )
 4.内倉　義倫     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.中久　航希     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 6.大曽根　快     国分寺        高2 : .( )



№ 29 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

９組 着順 時間
 1.塩川  明穏     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 2.碓井　一成     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 3.藤原光希       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.阪上勇貴       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.出口　誠人     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 6.町田  駿介     富士森高校    高2 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.神永　佳諒     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.栗芝　心汰     明高中        中3 : .( )
 3.武田勘太       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.田ノ上俊一     日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.舘野　大悟     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 6.原　諒太朗     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.外園　侑悟     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.今泉　駿利     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.佐藤　和希     府中高校      高3 : .( )
 4.善波　亮樹     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 5.久住路　健心   都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 6.猪股 歩輝      明法          高1 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.吉野旺太       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 2.戸田一躍       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.津島　惇之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 4.岩中 陽明      明法          高3 : .( )
 5.前澤陽斗       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.杉山　隼統     都立国立高校  高2 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.坂本　太郎     府中高校      高2 : .( )
 2.大矢 裕万      明法          高3 : .( )
 3.竹内　佑玖     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.深澤 啓太      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.吉澤篤史       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.北市周蔵       東大和南      高3 : .( )

１４組 着順 時間
 1.河内　葵       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.中川　央資     攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 3.山本　煌士     明高中        高2 : .( )
 4.鈴木　柊生     高島高校      高3 : .( )
 5.本多　令旺     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 6.鬼澤　悠太     国分寺        高2 : .( )

１５組 着順 時間
 1.田中　温人     東京都小金井北 高2 : .( )
 2.鈴木　晴人     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 3.三品昊真       東大和南      高3 : .( )
 4.野口　泉雲     高島高校      高1 : .( )
 5.神田　大翔     東京都市大    大3 : .( )
 6.佐田  隼帝     富士森高校    高2 : .( )

１６組 着順 時間
 1.田中　歩       明高中        高1 : .( )
 2.阿部響         東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.東山　裕輝     東京都市大    大1 : .( )
 4.松浦　優希     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 5.今井 洸平      明法          高2 : .( )
 6.多賀井　理久   帝京大学      大2 : .( )

１７組 着順 時間
 1.桑名　哲司     都立武蔵野北  高3 : .( )
 2.山﨑　温大     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 3.寺島　颯人     東京都市大    大1 : .( )
 4.清水祥吾       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.長谷川　晄央   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.小野　瑞貴     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )

１８組 着順 時間
 1.安藤佳生       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 2.霜下　拳敏     帝京大学      大1 : .( )
 3.山田　健太     東京学芸大    大4 : .( )
 4.榊恵介         東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.萩巣 潤        明法          高1 : .( )
 6.片山　蒼志     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )

№ 30 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.木村 玲偉      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 3.濱田　晃佑     明高中        高1 : .( )
 4.谷地森 柚李    金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　龍之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 2.瀧田　悠喜     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 3.梅村　仁彪     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.山田  惺矢     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 5.赤星　拓海     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.小澤　信弘     東京学芸大    大2 : .( )



№ 30 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.津島　惇之介   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 2.岡山真都       日野高校      高3 : .( )
 3.成田　亘輝     (南多摩)競泳LA 高2 : .( )
 4.森近　彗       攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.三田村　康平   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.小松　櫻大     高島高校      高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.河合　孝太     高島高校      高2 : .( )
 2.小熊　脩斗     攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 3.岩瀬　央太郎   攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 4.隅野　友喜     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 5.阪上勇貴       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.和賀井建       日野高校      高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.渡邊　悠希     国分寺        高3 : .( )
 2.野田　蒼太     明高中        高2 : .( )
 3.堀田　康介     BLAST WAVE    大1 : .( )
 4.武田勘太       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 5.栗芝　心汰     明高中        中3 : .( )
 6.重田　有輝　   都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.深澤 啓太      明法          高2 : .( )
 2.鴨志田　洪介   東京都小金井北 高3 : .( )
 3.高田　琉生     都立国立高校  高3 : .( )
 4.渡辺琉矢       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.殿村　慎之輔   東京学芸大    大2 : .( )
 6.吉澤篤史       日野高校      高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.河上創祐       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 2.安藤佳生       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.奥野　結太     都立武蔵野北  高1 : .( )
 4.小林　千畝     東京都市大    大1 : .( )
 5.渡邉　剣士朗   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )
 6.衣斐直希       東大和南      高3 : .( )

№ 31 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.河津 朔        金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.田邉貴祐       日野高校      高3 : .( )
 3.吉野旺太       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.金子　惺汰     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.密山　凌平     攻玉社中学    中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.清水　隆之介   攻玉社高校    高3 : .( )
 2.関口　衛       国分寺        高3 : .( )
 3.碓井　一成     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 4.出口　誠人     攻玉社中学    中3 : .( )
 5.藤原光希       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.松永　行師     帝京大学      大2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.佐藤　司       都立国立高校  高2 : .( )
 2.遠藤　樹       明高中        高3 : .( )
 3.白坂　親正     都立武蔵野北  高2 : .( )
 4.中出　悠真     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.田中　歩       明高中        高1 : .( )
 6.片寄　龍之介   攻玉社高校    高1 : .( )

№ 32 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南A      : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国立C          : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )富士森         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南B      : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )明法           : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )帝京大学       : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中A        : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )武蔵野北       : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東京学芸大     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )明高中B        : . : .



№ 33 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南F      : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国分寺         : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )攻玉社         : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東大和南E      : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )国立A          : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )東京学芸大     : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )東京都市大     : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 34 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間
 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .
 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 101 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.北川　結唯     金田SC白      小4 : .( )
 3.                : .( )
 4.片岡　絹       金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.西田　朱莉     金田SC白      小6 : .( )
 2.今井　心遥     金田SC白      小4 : .( )
 3.臼井　柚喜     金田SC白      中1 : .( )
 4.吉見　彩       金田SC白      小4 : .( )
 5.三宅　ひかり   金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 6.竹内　愛       金田SC白      小6 : .( )

№ 201 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.半沢　陽哉     金田SC白      中2 : .( )
 3.藤本　京       金田SC白      小4 : .( )
 4.八塚　湧平     金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 5.田野　冬真     金田SC白      小2 : .( )
 6.田野　沙夏     金田SC白      小5 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.田尻　陽哉     金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 2.小林　侑輝     金田SC白      小6 : .( )
 3.今泉　義実     金田SC白      小6 : .( )
 4.今泉　和人     金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 5.成田　翔真     金田SC白      中2 : .( )
 6.髙橋　辰之助   金田SC白      小5 棄権( )



№ 201 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.近森　陸       金田SC白      中2 : .( )
 2.横山　祥永     金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 3.伊東　健信     金田SC白      中2 : .( )
 4.永安　葵       金田SC白      小3 : .( )
 5.岡崎　優成     金田SC白      中3 : .( )
 6.元谷　悠真     金田SC白      小5 : .( )


